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3.640 GHz 3.641 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.64067 GHz -53.38 dBm -40.38 dB 3.640 GHz 3.641 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.64025 GHz -39.15 dBm -26.15 dB
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3.530 GHz 3.610 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60184 GHz -46.79 dBm -21.79 dB 3.530 GHz 3.610 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60104 GHz -46.69 dBm -21.69 dB
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3.619 GHz 3.620 GHz 50.000 kHz 3.81952 GHz -45.92 dBm -32.92 dB 3.619 GHz 3.620 GHz 50.000 kHz 3.61998 GHz -49.59 dBm -36.59 dB
3.620 GHz 3.630 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.62286 GHz 18,11 dBm -11,89 dB 3.620 GHz 3.630 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.62714 GHz 18.47 dBm -11,53 dB
3.630 GHz 3.631 GHz 50.000 kHz 3.63054 GHz -53.10 dBm -40.10 dB 3.630 GHz 3.631 GHz 50.000 kHz 3.63065 GHz -46.14 dBm -33.14 dB
3.631 GHz 3.640 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.63158 GHz -42.93 dBm -29.93 dB 3.631 GHz 3.640 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.63167 GHz -35,79 dBm -22.79 dB
3.640 GHz 3,720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.64020 GHz -44.,68 dBm -19.68 dB 3.640 GHz 3,720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.64100 GHz -42,94 dBm -17,94 d&
— _— — —_—
( )j J q v { ] J ) e

Middle Channel / FullRB

N/A

Ref Level 25.00 dém Offset 16,30 d&
SGL Count 100/100

Mode Auto Sweep

@1 Avgpwr
20 déh[‘ﬂif heck PABES
Line _§PURIOUS_|INE_ABS PABS
10 dBm
0ds M
-10 dB
-20 dBrv T I
SPURIOUS_LINE_ABS /
) /AR
-40 dBm e Y
S0 dam— B 4 ~ —
-60 dB
=70 dBm
Start 3.53 GHz 1207 pts Stop 3.72 GHz
Spurious Emissions
Rangelow | RangeUp | RBW | Frequency | Powerabs | ALimit
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3.619 GHz 3.620 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.61998 GHz -24.36 dBm -11.36 dB 3.619 GHz 3.620 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.61925 GHz -49.88 dBm -36.88 dB
3.620 GHz 3.630 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.62059 GHz 17.93 dBm -12,07 dB 3.620 GHz 3.630 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.62941 GHz 18.39 dBm -1161 dB
3.630 GHz 3.631 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.63020 GHz -49.70 dBm -36.70 dB 3.630 GHz 3.631 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.63000 GHz -25.34 dBm -12.34 dB
3.631 GHz 3.640 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.63140 GHz -43.59 dBm -30.59 dB 3.631 GHz 3.640 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.63131 GHz -29.68 dBm -16.68 dB
3.640 GHz 3,720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.64657 GHz -43.80 dBm -18.80 dB 3.640 GHz 3,720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.64498 GHz -30.65 dBm -14.65 d&
hid bl
{ L J L L JL J

Middle Channel / FullRB

N/A

urm

Ref Level 25.00 dém Offset 16,30 d&
SGL Count 100/100

Mode Auto Sweep

@1 Avgpwr
20 déh[‘ﬂif heck PABES
Line _§PURIOUS_|INE_ABS PABS
10 dBm
0ds
-10 d8
-20 dBrv T I
SPURIOUS_LINE_ABS /‘1 h
Dty J’. ¥ & \
40 dBm g
s
o1 i L
50 dB
=70 dBm
Start 3.53 GHz 1207 pts Stop 3.72 GHz
Spurious Emissions
Rangelow | RangeUp | RBW | Frequency | Powerabs | ALimit
3.530 GHz 3.610 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60264 GHz -39.81 dBm -14.81 dB
3.610 GHz 3,619 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.61851 GHz -22,12 dBm -9.12 dB
3.619 GHz 3.620 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.61995 GHz -28.49 dBm -15.49 dB
3.620 GHz 3.630 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.62246 GHz 1.09 dBm -28.91 dB
3.630 GHz 3.631 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.63006 GHz -29.68 dBm -16.68 dB
3.631 GHz 3.640 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.63122 GHz -22.31 dBm -9.31 dB
3.640 GHz 3,720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.64020 GHz -40.48 dBm -15.48 db
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3.640 GHz 3.680 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.67861 GHz -43.51 dBm -18.51 dB 3.640 GHz 3.680 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.67703 GHz -46.13 dBm -21.13 dB
3.680 GHz 3.689 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.68896 GHz -30.05 dBm -17.05 dB 3.680 GHz 3.689 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.68833 GHz -40.65 dBm -27.65 dB
3.689 GHz 3,690 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.68994 GHz -27.98 dBm -14,98 db 3.689 GHz 3,690 GHz 100,000 kHz 3.68099 GHz -50.25 dBm -37.25 d&
3.690 GHz 3.700 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.69061 GHz 17.96 dBm -12.04 dB 3.690 GHz 3.700 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.69941 GHz 18.15 dBm -11.85 d8
3.700 GHz 3,701 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.70030 GHz -49,34 dBm -36.34 dB 3.700 GHz 3.701 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.70021 GHz -28.95 dBm -15.95 dB
3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.70247 GHz -42.55 dBm -29.55 dB 3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.70148 GHz -28.45 dBm -15.45 dB
3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71262 GHz -46.47 dBm -21.47 dB 3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71163 GHz -41.04 dBm -16.04 dB
3.720 GHz 3,750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72134 GHz -49,02 dBm -9.02 dB 3,720 GHz 3,750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72252 GHz -45.16 dBm -5.16 d&
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3.640 GHz 3.680 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.67743 GHz -39.26 dBm -14.26 dB
3.680 GHz 3.689 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.68869 GHz -22.17 dBm -9.17 dB
3.689 GHz 3,690 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.68993 GHz -29,98 dBm -16,98 dB
3.690 GHz 3.700 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.69153 GHz 1.06 dBm -28.94 dB
3.700 GHz 3.701 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.70001 GHz -29.30 dBm -16.30 dB
3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.70104 GHz -21.90 dBm -8.90 dB
3.710 GHz 3,720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71045 GHz -38.15 dBm -13.15 dB
3.720 GHz 3,750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72252 GHz -45.63 dBm -5.63 dB
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Rangelow |  Range Up RBW | Frequency Power Abs | ALimit | Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency | Powerabs | ALimit |
3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.52718 GHz -44.81 dBm -4.81 dB 3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.52658 GHz -48.688 dBm -8.88 dB
3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53985 GHz -40.91 dBm -15.91 dB 3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53955 GHz -46.36 dém -21.36 dB
3.540 GHz 3,549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54896 GHz -19.82 dBm -6.82 dB 3.540 GHz 3,549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54806 GHz -41,95 dBm -28.95 dB
3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.54986 GHz -26.17 dBm -13.17 dB 3.543 GHz 3.550 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.54932 GHz -47.29 dBm -34.20 d8
3.550 GHz 3,570 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.55082 GHz 17.76 dBm -12,24 dB 3.550 GHz 3.570 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.56419 GHz 17.46 dBm -12.54 dB
3.570 GHz 3.571 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.57042 GHz -50.23 dBm -37.23 dB 3.570 GHz 3.571 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.57057 GHz -42.31 dBm -29.31 dB
3.571 GHz 3,590 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.57260 GHz -48.07 dBm -35.07 dB 3.571 GHz 3,500 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.57185 GHz -40.55 dBm -27.55 dB
3.500 GHz 3.620 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.59074 GHz -49.21 dBm -24.21 db 3,590 GHz 3,620 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60203 GHz -48.60 dBm -23.60 d&
hid bl
L VA J - L JL

Lowest Channel / FullRB

N/A

SGL Count 100/100

Ref Level 25.00 dém Offset 16,30 d&

Mode Auto Sweep

@1 AvgPwr
20 ghifit fhecik [T
Line _SPURIOUS_LINE_ABS PABRS
10 dBm
-10 dBm ‘
] |
20 d8 I
-30 dBm 1 ml.‘“ L =
SPURIOUS_LINE_ABS | L~ S
—rouu p— —
an L] e _
-60 dBm
-70 dBm
Start 3.5 GHz 1108 pts Stop 3.62 GHz
Spurious Emissions
Rangelow |  Range Up RBW | Frequency Power Abs | ALimit |
3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.52955 GHz -42.63 dbm -2.63 dB
3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53995 GHz -32.66 dBm -7.66 dB
3.540 GHz 3,549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54887 GHz -23,36 dBm -10,36 dB
3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.54973 GHz -28.99 dBm -15.99 dB
3,550 GHz 3,570 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.55337 GHz -1.01 dBm -31.01 dB
3.570 GHz 3.571 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.57058 GHz -32.44 dBm -19.44 dB
3.571 GHz 3,590 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.57109 GHz -27.15 dBm -14.15 dB
3.500 GHz 3.620 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.59104 GHz -45.52 dBm -20.52 dB
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3.530 GHz 3.590 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.58925 GHz -46.01 dBm -21.01 dB 3.530 GHz 3.590 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.58896 GHz -48.47 dBm -23.47 dB
3.500 GHz 3,609 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60872 GHz -41.50 dBm -28,50 dB 3.590 GHz 3,609 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60797 GHz -48.47 dBém -35.47 dB
3.609 GHz 3.610 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.60999 GHz -44.51 dBm -31.51 dB 3.609 GHz 3.610 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.60921 GHz -50.65 dBm -37.65 dB
3.610 GHz 3.640 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.61831 GHz 17.80 dBm -12,20 dB 3.610 GHz 3.640 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.63169 GHz 17.90 dBm -12,10 dB
3.640 GHz 3.641 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.64096 GHz -52.59 dBm -39.59 dB 3.640 GHz 3.641 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.64031 GHz -45.64 dBm -32.64 dB
3.641 GHz 3.660 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.64147 GHz -47.48 dBm -34.48 dB 3.641 GHz 3.660 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.64109 GHz -42,82 dBm -29.82 dB
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3.530 GHz 3.590 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.58925 GHz -46.89 dBm -21.89 dB
3.500 GHz 3,609 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60391 GHz -31.04 dBm -18.04 dBb
3.609 GHz 3.610 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.60956 GHz -35.84 dBm -22.84 dB
3.610 GHz 3.640 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.62445 GHz -0.66 dBm -30.66 dB
3.640 GHz 3.041 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.64016 GHz -35.79 dBm -22.79 dB
3.641 GHz 3.660 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.64128 GHz -31.52 dBm -18.52 dB
3.660 GHz 3,720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.66134 GHz -47.14 dBm -22.14 dB
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3.630 GHz 3.660 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.65569 GHz -48.36 dBm -23.36 dB 3.630 GHz 3.660 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.65955 GHz -49.76 dBm -24.76 dB
3.660 GHz 3.679 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.67872 GHz -39.36 dBm -26.36 dB 3.660 GHz 3.679 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.67608 GHz -47.60 dém -34.60 d&
3.679 GHz 3,680 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.67966 GHz -40.48 dBm -27.48 dB 3.679 GHz 3,680 GHz 200,000 kHz 3.67910 GHz -50.63 dBm -37.63 d&
3.680 GHz 3.700 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.68581 GHz 17.63 dBm -12.37 dB 3.680 GHz 3.700 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.69918 GHz 17.97 dBm -12.03 d8
3.700 GHz 3,701 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.70017 GHz -49,71 dBm -36.71 dB 3.700 GHz 3.701 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.70003 GHz -25.84 dBm -12.84 dB
3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.70229 GHz -43.76 dBm -30.76 dB 3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.70158 GHz -28.75 dBm -15.75 dB
3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71955 GHz -47.29 dBm -22.20 dB 3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71045 GHz -42.98 dBm -17.98 dB
3.720 GHz 3,750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72134 GHz -49.28 dBm -9.28 dB 3,720 GHz 3,750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72223 GHz -46.43 dBm -6.43 dB
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3.630 GHz 3.660 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.65777 GHz -45.92 dBm -20.92 dB
3.660 GHz 3.679 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.67891 GHz -27.79 dBm -14.79 dB
3.679 GHz 3,680 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.67964 GHz -32.46 dBm -19.46 dB
3.680 GHz 3.700 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.69608 GHz -1.02 dBm -31.02 dB
3.700 GHz 3.701 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.70011 GHz -20.67 dBm -16.67 dB
3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.70104 GHz -23.90 dBm -10.90 dB
3.710 GHz 3,720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71005 GHz -32.76 dBm -7.76 dB
3.720 GHz 3,750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72015 GHz -44,49 dBm -4.40 dB
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Rangelow | RangeUp | RBW | Frequency | Powerabs | ALimit | Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency | Powerabs | ALimit
3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.52985 GHz -46.92 dBm -6.92 db 3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.52985 GHz -49.02 dBm -9.02 dB
3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53676 GHz -41.65 dBm -16.65 dB 3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53550 GHz -46.96 dém -21.96 dB
3.540 GHz 3,549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54806 GHz -30,00 dBm -17.00 dB 3.540 GHz 3,549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54290 GHz -44.54 dBm -31,54 d&
3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.54970 GHz -26.97 dBm -13.97 dB 3.543 GHz 3.550 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.54983 GHz -49.63 dBm -36.63 dB
3.550 GHz 3,570 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.55112 GHz 17.55 dBm -12.45 dB 3.550 GHz 3.570 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.56893 GHz 17.79 dBm -12.21 d8
3.570 GHz 3.571 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.57025 GHz -50.95 dBm -37.95 dB 3.570 GHz 3.571 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.57016 GHz -29.13 dBm -16.13 dB
3.571 GHz 3,590 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.57203 GHz -47.83 dBm -34.83 dB 3.571 GHz 3,500 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.57109 GHz -30.10 dBm -17.10 d&
3.500 GHz 3.620 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.50282 GHz -50.17 dBm -25.17 dB 3,590 GHz 3,620 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.59609 GHz -46,49 dBm -21.49 d&
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3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.52866 GHz -41.19 dBm -1.19 dB
3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53995 GHz -29.92 dBm -4.92 dB
3.540 GHz 3,549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54842 GHz -24.22 dBm -11.22 dB
3.543 GHz 3.550 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.54985 GHz -29.92 dBm -16.92 dB
3.550 GHz 3,570 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.55312 GHz -2.00 dBm -32.00 dB
3.570 GHz 3.571 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.57007 GHz -30.02 dBm -17.02 dB
3.571 GHz 3,500 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.57147 GHz -24.75 dBm -11.75 dB
3,500 GHz 3,620 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.59015 GHz -42.07 dBm -17.07 db
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3.530 GHz 3.590 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.58746 GHz -46.50 dBm -21.50 dB 3.530 GHz 3.590 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.58478 GHz -49.53 dBm -24.53 dB
3.500 GHz 3,609 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60872 GHz -37.63 dBm -24.63 db 3.590 GHz 3,609 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60571 GHz -47.84 dBm -34,84 d&
3.609 GHz 3.610 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.60933 GHz -40.25 dBm -27.25 dB 3.609 GHz 3.610 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.60941 GHz -53.20 dBém -40.20 dB
3.610 GHz 3.640 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.61611 GHz 17.96 dBm -12,04 dB 3.610 GHz 3.640 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.63389 GHz 17.92 dBm -12.08 dB
3.640 GHz 3.641 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.64005 GHz -53.48 dBm -40.48 dB 3.640 GHz 3.641 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.64002 GHz -40.66 dBm -27.66 dB
3.641 GHz 3.660 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.64467 GHz -49.01 dBm -36.01 dB 3.641 GHz 3.660 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.64185 GHz -42,17 dBm -29.17 dB
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3.530 GHz 3.590 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.58687 GHz -42.61 dBm -17.61 dB
3.500 GHz 3,609 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60797 GHz -28.13 dBm -15.12 dB
3.609 GHz 3.610 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.60990 GHz -32.80 dBm -19.80 dB
3.610 GHz 3.640 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.62435 GHz -1.83 dBm -31.83 dB
3.640 GHz 3.041 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.64005 GHz -33.10 dBm -20.10 dB
3.641 GHz 3.660 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.64128 GHz -27.70 dBm -14.70 dB
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Ref Level 25.00 dém Offset 16,30 d&
SGL Count 100/100

Mode Auto Sweep

Ref Level 25.00 dBm
SGL Count 100/100

Offset 16,30 dB Mode Auto Sweep
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Start 3.63 GHz 1108 pts Stop 3.75 GHz | || Start 3.63 GHz 1108 pts Stop 3.75 GHz
Spurious Emissions Spurious Emissions
Rangelow | RangeUp | RBW | Frequency | Powerabs | ALimit | Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency | Powerabs | ALimit |
3.630 GHz 3.660 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.65926 GHz -45.90 dBm -20.90 dB 3.630 GHz 3.660 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.65926 GHz -49.57 dBm -24.57 dB
3.660 GHz 3.679 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.67834 GHz -32.41 dBm -19.41 dB 3.660 GHz 3.679 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.67665 GHz -46.60 dém -33.60 d&
3.679 GHz 3,680 GHz 200,000 kHz 3.67980 GHz -28.68 dBm -15.68 dB 3.679 GHz 3,680 GHz 200,000 kHz 3.67956 GHz -50.66 dBm -37.66 d&
3.680 GHz 3.700 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.68112 GHz 17.81 dBm -12.19 dB 3.680 GHz 3.700 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.69893 GHz 18.03 dBm -11.97 dé
3.700 GHz 3,701 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.70016 GHz -50.38 dBm -37.38 dB 3.700 GHz 3.701 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.70003 GHz -27.71 dém -14.71 d8
3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.70247 GHz -46.06 dBm -33.06 dB 3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.70167 GHz -30.92 dBm -17.92 dB
3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71292 GHz -47.82 dBm -22.82 dB 3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71391 GHz -41.32 dBm -16.32 dB
3.720 GHz 3,750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72163 GHz -49,97 dBm -9.97 dB 3,720 GHz 3,750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72282 GHz -46.96 dBm -6.86 d&
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Start 3.63 GHz 1108 pts Stop 3.75 GHz
Spurious Emissions
Rangelow | RangeUp | RBW | Frequency | Powerabs | ALimit |
3.630 GHz 3.660 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.65985 GHz -41.01 dBm -16.01 dB
3.660 GHz 3.679 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.67815 GHz -24.63 dBm -11.63 dB
3.679 GHz 3,680 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.67996 GHz -29,33 dBm -16,32 dB
3.680 GHz 3.700 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.68312 GHz -2.21 dBm -32.21 dB
3.700 GHz 3.701 GHz 200.000 kHz 3.70002 GHz -30.53 dBm -17.53 dB
3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.70122 GHz -24.37 dBm -11.37 dB
3.710 GHz 3,720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71005 GHz -30.55 dBm -5.55 dB
3.720 GHz 3,750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72104 GHz -43.15 dBm -3.15 dB
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pect
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Ref Level 25.00 dBm
SGL Count 100/100
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Ref Level 25.00 dBm
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Offset 16,30 dB Mode Auto Sweep
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Spurious Emissions Spurious Emissions
Rangelow | RangeUp | RBW | Frequency | Powerabs | ALimit | Rangelow | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency | Powerabs | ALimit |
3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.52896 GHz -47.96 dBm -7.96 db 3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.52361 GHz -48.03 dBm -6.03 dB
3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53916 GHz -44.35 dBm -19.35 dB 3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53619 GHz -46.74 dém -21.74 d&
3.540 GHz 3,549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54851 GHz -27.82 dBm -14.82 dB 3.540 GHz 3,549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54610 GHz -30.63 dBém -26.63 d&
3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 50.000 kHz 3.55000 GHz -26.19 dBm -13.19 dB 3.543 GHz 3.550 GHz 50.000 kHz 3.54986 GHz -51.80 dBm -38.80 d&
3.550 GHz 3,560 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.55034 GHz 15.46 dBm -14.54 dB 3.550 GHz 3.560 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.55465 GHz 15.64 dBm -14.36 dB
3.560 GHz 3.561 GHz 50.000 kHz 3.56018 GHz -53.05 dBm -40.05 dB 3.560 GHz 3.561 GHz 50.000 kHz 3.56050 GHz -49.47 dBm -36.47 dB
3.561 GHz 3.570 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.56220 GHz -45.80 dBm -32.80 dB 3.561 GHz 3.570 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.56140 GHz -39.22 dBm -26.22 dB
3.570 GHz 3.610 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.57535 GHz -48.99 dBm -23.99 dB 3.570 GHz 3,610 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.57376 GHz -46.08 dBm -21.08 d&
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Spurious Emissions
Rangelow | RangeUp | RBW | Frequency | Powerabs | ALimit |
3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.52688 GHz -45.93 dbm -5.93 dB
3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.53916 GHz -40.78 dBm -15.78 dB
3.540 GHz 3,549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54798 GHz -26.72 dBm -13.72 dB
3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 50.000 kHz 3.55000 GHz -34.48 dBm -21.48 dB
3,550 GHz 3,560 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.55201 GHz 1.86 dBm -28.14 dB
3.560 GHz 3.561 GHz 50.000 kHz 3.56008 GHz -45.92 dBm -32,92 dB
3.561 GHz 3.570 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.56176 GHz -35.93 dBm -22.93 dB
3.570 GHz 3.610 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.57218 GHz -42.96 dBm -17.96 dBb
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Rangelow | RangeUp | RBW | Frequency | Power Abs ALimit Range Low | Range Up RBW | Frequency | Power Abs ALimit
3.530 GHz 3.610 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60463 GHz -44.41 dBm -19.41 dB 3.530 GHz 3.610 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60741 GHz -46.19 dBm -21,19 dB
3.610 GHz 3,619 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.61824 GHz -33.14 dBm -20.14 dB 3.610 GHz 3,619 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.61851 GHz -42,39 dém -20.39 d&
3.619 GHz 3.620 GHz 50.000 kHz 3.61990 GHz -42.46 dBm -29.46 dB 3.619 GHz 3.620 GHz 50.000 kHz 3.61952 GHz -49.88 dBm -36.88 dB
3.620 GHz 3.630 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.62281 GHz 15,18 dBm -14,82 dB 3.620 GHz 3.630 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.62719 GHz 15.39 dBm -14.61 dB
3.630 GHz 3.631 GHz 50.000 kHz 3.63007 GHz -50.79 dBm -37.79 dB 3.630 GHz 3.631 GHz 50.000 kHz 3.63026 GHz -43.92 dBm -30.92 dB
3.631 GHz 3.640 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.63327 GHz -41.74 dBm -28.74 dB 3.631 GHz 3.640 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.63176 GHz -34,36 dBm -21.36 dB
3.640 GHz 3,720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.64996 GHz -48.06 dBm -23.06 dB 3.640 GHz 3,720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.64259 GHz -43,17 dBém -18.17 d&
hid bl
{ L J L L JL J

Middle Channel / FullRB

N/A

urm

Ref Level 25.00 dém Offset 16,30 d&

SGL Count 100/100

Mode Auto Sweep

@1 Avgpwr
20 déh[‘ﬂif heck PABES
Line _§PURIOUS_|INE_ABS PABS
10 dBm
0ds
-10 dB
-20 dBrv T I
SPURIOUS_LINE_ABS
-40 dBm Mﬂr 1"“
50 dem——t— P — 'WLN 1/ R I S
-60 dB
=70 dBm
Start 3.53 GHz 1207 pts Stop 3.72 GHz
Spurious Emissions
Rangelow | RangeUp | RBW | Frequency | Power Abs ALimit
3.530 GHz 3.610 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60900 GHz -44.51 dBm -19.51 dB
3.610 GHz 3,619 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.61896 GHz -32,38 dBm -19,38 dB
3.619 GHz 3.620 GHz 50.000 kHz 3.61990 GHz -38.93 dBm -25.93 dB
3.620 GHz 3.630 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.62375 GHz 2.54 dBm -27.46 dB
3.630 GHz 3.631 GHz 50.000 kHz 3.63006 GHz -38.61 dBm -25.61 dB
3.631 GHz 3.640 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.63104 GHz -32.48 dBm -19.48 dB
3.640 GHz 3,720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.65174 GHz -44,44 dBm -19.44 dB
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